
SHORT LIST FOR ADMISSION INTO BCA 

MARKSSL. NO.
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SL. NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NAME

ABDUL JABBAR
DISHANTA ADHIKARI
PRABAL TALUKDAR

BIKASH DEKA
UPAKUL KALITA

PARAG JYOTI DEKA
PARTHAJIT SARANIA

BISWAJIT KAKATI
ABINASH CHOUDHURY

RAHUL DAS
BINAY DEKA

MANJIT BAISHYA
FOIJUL AHMED
NILUTPAL DAS

KASHYAP LAHKAR
DIMPAL DAS

BIDYUT SARMA

NAYAN DAS
HABEL ALI AHMED

DHRITISMAN BARMAN

NAME

TANMOY DEKA
RAJDIP LAHAKAR
SAGARIKA DAS
ASHIM KALITA

PAPARI THAKURIA
PRIYAM SARMAH

PARTHA KAKATI
KARINA KALITA

BHARGAB KALITA
SHRUTIMALA GOSWAMI

ARUP BARMAN

NOYAB ALI

DIPJYOTI KALITA

DHIRAJ KALITA
KAKALI MEDHI
RIJAUL HAQUE

GENDER

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

OBTAINED
465

455

443

438

433

407

407

378

363

347

343

336

329

324

320

316

313

312

309

306

WAITING LIST

GENDER

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MARKS

OBTAINED
424

386

383

366

360

341

332

324

320

319

318

300

294

294

294

280

SEMESTER 2021-22

PERCENTAGE (%)

93

91

88.6

87.6

86.6

81.4

81.4

75.6

72.6

69.4

68.6

67.2

65.8

64.8

64

63.2

62 6

62.4

61.8

61.2

PERCENTAGE (%)

84.8

77.2

76.6

73.2

72

68.2

66.4

64.8

64

63.8

63.6

60

58.8

58.8

58.8

56



17 ABINASH KALITA

18 DIPJYOTI HALOI

19 RINGSAR SWARGIARY

20 BHAWARNAB

CHOUDHURY

21 AKASH DAS

22 ABHIJIT DEKA

23 MRINMOY KALITA

GIRISH KELENG
25 LAKHESWAR RONGPEE

NOTE:

1. BCA is a Self Finance Course

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

2. Admission Prbcedure: First Come First Serve

279

278

259

252

251

250

241

222

198

3. Admission Fee 1st Semester : Rs. 8000/-

55.8

55.6

51.8

50.4

50.2

50

48.2

44.4

39.6

Principal

Tihu College, Tihu

Pnncipa(
Thu College, Tihu


