SHORT LIST FOR ADMISSION INTO BCA 1ST SEMESTER 2021-22

SL. NO.	NAME	GENDER	MARKS OBTAINED	PERCENTAGE (%)
1	ABDUL JABBAR	MALE	465	93
2	DISHANTA ADHIKARI	MALE	455	91
3	PRABAL TALUKDAR	MALE	443	88.6
4	BIKASH DEKA	MALE	438	87.6
5	UPAKUL KALITA	MALE	433	86.6
6	PARAG JYOTI DEKA	MALE	407	81.4
7	PARTHAJIT SARANIA	MALE	407	81.4
8	BISWAJIT KAKATI	MALE	378	75.6
9	ABINASH CHOUDHURY	MALE	363	72.6
10	RAHUL DAS	MALE	347	69.4
11	BINAY DEKA MANJIT BAISHYA	MALE MALE	343 336	68.6 67.2
12				
13	FOIJUL AHMED	MALE	329	65.8
14	NILUTPAL DAS	MALE	324	64.8
15	KASHYAP LAHKAR	MALE	320	64
16	DIMPAL DAS	MALE	316	63.2
17	BIDYUT SARMA	MALE	313	62.6
18	NAYAN DAS	MALE	312	62.4
19	HABEL ALI AHMED	MALE	309	61.8
20	DHRITISMAN BARMAN	MALE	306	61.2

WAITING LIST

SL. NO.	NAME	GENDER	MARKS OBTAINED	PERCENTAGE (%)
1	TANMOY DEKA	MALE	424	84.8
2	RAJDIP LAHAKAR	MALE	386	77.2
3	SAGARIKA DAS	FEMALE	383	76.6
4	ASHIM KALITA	MALE	366	73.2
5	PAPARI THAKURIA	FEMALE	360	72
6	PRIYAM SARMAH	MALE	341	68.2
7	PARTHA KAKATI	MALE	332	66.4
8	KARINA KALITA	FEMALE	324	64.8
9	BHARGAB KALITA	MALE	320	64
10	SHRUTIMALA GOSWAMI	FEMAL	319	63.8
11	ARUP BARMAN	MALE	318	63.6
12	NOYAB ALI	MALE	300	60
13	DIPJYOTI KALITA	MALE	294	58.8
14	DHIRAJ KALITA	MALE	294	58.8
15	KAKALI MEDHI	FEMALE	294	58.8
16	RIJAUL HAQUE	MALE	280	56

17	ABINASH KALITA	MALE	279	55.8
18	DIPJYOTI HALOI	MALE	278	55.6
19	RINGSAR SWARGIARY	MALE	259	51.8
20	BHAWARNAB CHOUDHURY	MALE	252	50.4
21	AKASH DAS	MALE	251	50.2
22	ABHIJIT DEKA	MALE	250	50
23	MRINMOY KALITA	MALE	241	48.2
24	GIRISH KELENG	MALE	222	44.4
25	LAKHESWAR RONGPEE	MALE	198	39.6

NOTE:

1. BCA is a Self Finance Course

2. Admission Procedure: First Come First Serve

3. Admission Fee 1st Semester: Rs. 8000/-

1 galendar Principal

Tihu College, Tihu

Principal
Tinu College, Tinu